Namn

Lars Carlsson

Hans Lindblad
Bengt Pettersson
Gert Nilsson

Bengt Dexe

Gote Nilsson
Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist
Irene Nyqvist

Bela Huszar
Gunnar Sloberg
Sven Hofvander
Kerstin Mortier

Eva Jbnsson
Christer Nilsson
Erik Lindblad

Per Nilsson
Anna-Lena Ohlsson
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Goran Andersson
Emmy Nilsson

Kitty Olofsson
Christer Sjunnesson
Per Akesson

Ake Klang

Iréne Svensson

Rolf Persson

Hans Ljungqvist
Monica Nilsson

Uppdaterad 2024-09-25

Hemma

Snitt for Snitt for

23-24
730,83
738,00
725,83
680,73
682,75

0,00
667,42
648,88

0,00
675,00
577,93
649,26
639,06
635,88
658,35
629,58
649,81
566,92
633,81
598,29
570,40
568,82
536,00
561,78
541,80
575,14
581,10
517,30

24-25
740,00
774,00
737,00
665,00
642,00
656,50
651,00
644,50
657,00
605,00
613,00
631,00
618,00
579,00
654,00
612,50
580,00
604,00
584,00
588,00
576,00
600,00
555,00
574,00

HHHRHHH
HHHHHH?
493,00
HHHHHH?

Borta
Snitt for
24-25
755,00
711,00
694,00
697,00
692,50
642,00
644,50
625,00
622,50
640,50
652,00
608,00
626,00
632,00
591,50
591,50
623,00
598,00
633,00
598,50
603,50
574,00
570,00
538,00
531,00
504,00
HHHHHIHH
463,00

Totalt

Snitt for

24-25
747,50
732,00
708,33
686,33
675,67
651,67
646,67
638,00
634,00
628,67
626,00
623,33
620,67
614,33
612,33
602,00
601,50
601,00
600,33
595,00
594,33
582,67
562,50
556,00
531,00
504,00
493,00
463,00

Serier Poang
for for
24-25 24-25
8 1495
12 2196
12 2125
12 2059
12 2027
12 1955
12 1940
12 1914
12 1902
12 1886
12 1878
12 1870
12 1862
12 1843
12 1837
16 2408
8 1203
8 1202
12 1801
12 1785
12 1783
12 1748
8 1125
8 1112
4 531
4 504
4 493
4 463

Poang

Plac Plac efter
efter  efter foreq.
omg 2 omg 3 spelare

1 1 HHHH
2 2 47
3 3 71
4 4 66
5 5 32
12 6 72
10 7 15
8 8 26
16 9 12
6 10 16
7 11 8
18 12 8
14 13 8
9 14 19
13 15 6
21 16 41
11 17 1
20 18 1
17 19 2
19 20 16
15 21 2
22 22 35
23 23 40
24 24 13
25 25 25
26 26 27
0 27 11
27 28 30



